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COLLEGE DEPARTMENT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Architecture ARCH Kirkland, Lannis lkirkland@uh.edu  

Architecture ARCH Phan, Trang trangphan@uh.edu  

Business Business Gould, Mary mgould@uh.edu  

Business Office Coordinator Martinez, Vivian vmartinez@bauer.uh.edu  

Business Dir, Student Affairs Spraggins, Brent  bspraggins@uh.edu  

Business Exec MBA Taylor, Ramona rtaylor@uh.edu  

CLASS COMD, ASLI Jones, Tashemia tvjones@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS Air  Force ROTC Meza-Duran, Lisa LMMeza@Central.UH.EDU  

CLASS MSCI Mangum, Susan ssanderson@uh.edu 

CLASS COMM Buck, Suzanne sbuck@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS COMM Moffe, Bansari bamoffe@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS COMM Sustaita, Antonio asustait@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS COMM Saucedo, Liz lsauced2@Central.UH.EDU  

CLASS Economics Prodan, Ruxandra  rprodan@Central.UH.EDU  

CLASS Economics Thornton, Rebecca rthornton@uh.edu  

CLASS English Weisz, Rachel H rhweisz@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS English Cooks, Kimberly kcooks@uh.edu  

CLASS Health & Human Perf Abbot, Lauren leabbott@Central.UH.EDU  

CLASS  Health & Human Perf Betts, Randi rweintra@Central.UH.EDU  

CLASS  
Hobby Center for Public 
Policy 

Mason, Scott smason@uh.edu  

CLASS  History Wages, Sandra smwages@Central.UH.EDU  

CLASS MCL / Spanish Frazier, Debra dfrazier@uh.edu  

CLASS 
NAVY, MSCI, AAS, MAS, 
WOST, ILAS 

Marchese, Anna amarchese@uh.edu  

CLASS PHIL-Philosophy Schindler, Bobbie bschindler@uh.edu 

CLASS POLS Soubra, Nikki nmsoubra@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS POLS Petty, Larry ldpetty@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS Psychology Tolar, Patti ptolar@uh.edu  

CLASS  RELS, ANTH Tubbs, Deidre dtubb2@Central.UH.EDU  

CLASS Sociology Varner, Carlyn cnvarner@Central.UH.EDU 

CLASS Sociology Grigorian, Stella sgrigorian@uh.edu  

COTA Theatre and Dance Jimenez, Erika esalinas@central.uh.edu  

COTA ARTH, Music Hardin, Sarah sjhardin@Central.UH.EDU  

Education Curriculum & Instr (Grad) Perez, Rebecca rperez@uh.edu  

Education Curriculum & Instr (Grad) Zorola, Jessica jzorola@Central.UH.EDU  

Education ELPS Soifer, Isabelle issoifer@Central.UH.EDU 
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Education DELPS, COE McBroom, Shalyn srmcbroo@Central.UH.EDU 

Education DELPS Keim, Robin rlkeim@Central.UH.EDU 

Education PHLS Switzer, Nicole  ndswitze@Central.UH.EDU 

Education DELPS, ELCS Kelley, Mary MaryK@Central.UH.EDU  

Engineering ENGR Graduate courses 
Vernon-Harrison, 
Miranda 

mavernon@Central.UH.EDU  

Engineering 
(ENGR Classroom 
Assignment Scheduler) ENGI, 
EGRP, and COOP 

Sisk, Lesley ldsisk@uh.edu  

ETUO Distance Ed Lozano, Sandra slozano@uh.edu  

ETUO Distance Ed Bretzke, Tim tsbretzke@uh.edu  

ETUO Distance ED – NW Campus Robinson, Carmen crobins6@Central.UH.EDU  

Exploratory 
Studies 

CORE Weaver, Eleanor eweaver@Central.UH.EDU 

Honors Honors Little, Andy alittle@uh.edu 

HRMA HRMA Dafoe, Jeremy jdafoe@uh.edu  

HRMA HRMA Simon, Kevin ksimon@uh.edu  

LAW LAW Gabriel, Derrick dgabriel@uh.edu  

LAW LAW Pouraryan, Fariba fpourary@central.uh.edu  

NSM BIOL, BCHS Pattison, Donna dpattiso@Central.UH.EDU  

NSM BIOL, BCHS Sater, Amy asater@uh.edu  

NSM Biology Williams, Lawrence bioldm@Central.UH.EDU  

NSM Chemistry Zaitsev, Vladimir vzaitsev@uh.edu 

NSM Chemistry Czader, Arkadiusz agczader@Central.UH.EDU 

NSM Computer Sci COSC Elder, Yvette yelder@uh.edu  

NSM Computer Sci COSC Faig, Liz efaig@uh.edu 

NSM 
EAS Earth & Atmospheric 
Sciences 

Maddocks, Rosalie rmaddocks@uh.edu  

NSM IDNS Hamilton, Andrew ahamilton@uh.edu  

NSM IDNS Ogletree, Monique  mlogletr@Central.UH.EDU 

NSM  MATH Branton, Sheena sbranton@math.uh.edu  

NSM  MATH Leger, Nick nleger@math.uh.edu  

NSM MATH He, Jiwen jiwenhe@math.uh.edu  

NSM MATH O'Malley, Matt momalley@uh.edu  

NSM Physics Haynes, Naomi nhaynes@uh.edu  

NSM Physics Hor, Pei-Herng pei@Central.UH.EDU  

NSM Physics Wood, Lowell ltwood@uh.edu  

NURS NURS Whatley, Tammy WhatleyT@uhv.edu 
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Optometry Optometry Herring, Ralph rherring@optometry.uh.edu 

Optometry Optometry Stafford, Michele MStafford@Central.UH.EDU 

Pharmacy PHAR Green, Jennifer  jgreen3@central.uh.edu  

Pharmacy PHAR Dr. Elizabeth Coyle eacoyle@central.uh.edu  

Social Work SW PHD Courses De Los Rios, Elizabeth edelosri@Central.UH.EDU 

Social Work Social Work Ewing, Sonia sewing@uh.edu  

Social Work Social Work Leger, Jan jeleger@Central.UH.EDU 

Social Work SW PHD Williams, Sheara swillia8@Central.UH.EDU  

Technology Technology Frazier, Katherine klfrazier@uh.edu  

 Technology Technology Strawbridge, Priscilla  pastrawb@Central.UH.EDU 

Technology CNST Green, Jennifer  jgreen3@Central.UH.EDU  

Technology HDCS Norwood, Marcella MNorwood@central.uh.edu  

Technology HDCS Richards, Shirin  srichar3@Central.UH.EDU 

Technology ILT Lew, May mylew@central.uh.edu  

Technology ILT Settles, Shantavia Ssettles@uh.edu  
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